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:Int. Motocross Molin
Klasse 1 Masters Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
Practice odd numbers 29.06.2019 11:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:06:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
2 11:17:36.337 1:49.898
(110) Calvin Vlaanderen 3 11:19:26.974 1:50.637
1 11:14:16.974 2:04.302 4 11:23:04.810 3:37.836
2 11:16:10.909 1:53.935 5 11:24:54.300 1:49.490
3 11:18:04.030 1:53.121 6 11:26:45.275 1:50.975
4 11:23:03.662 4:59.632 7 11:29:40.018 2:54.743
5 11:24:51.460 1:47.798 8 11:31:28.969
6 11:27:00.000 2:08.540 9 11:33:20.235 1:51.266
7 11:29:02.318 2:02.318
8 11:30:48.366 (262) Mike Stender
9 11:33:02.351 2:13.985 1 11:14:18.802 2:11.723
2 11:16:12.335 1:53.533
(212) Jeffrey Dewulf 3 11:18:04.828 1:52.493
1 11:15:08.912 2:22.143 4 11:20:12.471 2:07.643
2 11:17:10.417 2:01.505 5 11:22:26.558 2:14.087
3 11:19:23.448 2:13.031 6 11:24:15.652
4 11:21:11.875 1:48.427 7 11:26:15.134 1:59.482
5 11:23:20.611 2:08.736 8 11:28:10.888 1:55.754
6 11:25:08.607 1:47.996 9 11:32:19.631 4:08.743
7 11:26:54.946
8 11:31:22.312 4:27.366 (8) Michael Kratzer
9 11:33:09.874 1:47.562 1 11:14:11.488 2:07.071
2 11:16:09.820 1:58.332
(926) Jeremy Delince 3 11:18:08.287 1:58.467
1 11:14:26.140 2:11.666 4 11:20:03.915 1:55.628
2 11:16:19.788 1:53.648 5 11:21:54.632 1:50.717
3 11:18:15.305 1:55.517 6 11:23:50.079 1:55.447
4 11:20:08.965 1:53.660 7 11:25:39.927 1:49.848
5 11:22:04.280 1:55.315 8 11:27:55.147 2:15.220
6 11:23:51.774 9 11:30:02.991 2:07.844
7 11:28:30.337 4:38.563 10 11:31:52.123
8 11:30:25.640 1:55.303
9 11:32:13.397 1:47.757 (754) Nichlas Bjerregaard
1 11:15:11.069 2:12.691
(166) Justin Starling 2 11:17:05.635 1:54.566
1 11:15:50.763 1:50.703 3 11:18:55.303 1:49.668
2 11:17:54.030 2:03.267 4 11:21:00.468 2:05.165
3 11:19:49.661 1:55.631 5 11:22:50.230 1:49.762
4 11:23:38.305 3:48.644 6 11:27:38.859 4:48.629
5 11:25:26.665 1:48.360 7 11:29:47.834 2:08.975
6 11:28:06.792 2:40.127 8 11:31:37.001
7 11:29:54.936 9 11:33:50.084 2:13.083
(226) Tom Koch (610) Mads Sjgholm
1 11:15:47.681 1:49.237 1 11:14:14.663 2:08.207
2 11:17:49.257 2:01.576 2 11:16:16.949 2:02.286
3 11:19:37.657 3 11:18:20.191 2:03.242
4 11:24:56.930 5:19.273 4 11:20:10.322 1:50.131
5 11:26:46.386 1:49.456 5 11:22:10.700 2:00.378
6 11:28:35.398 1:49.012 6 11:24:12.452 2:01.752
7 11:30:43.066 2:07.668 7 11:26:01.714 1:49.262
8 11:32:32.310 1:49.244 8 11:29:29.159 3:27.445
9 11:31:40.527 2:11.368
(122) Hannes Volber 10 11:33:29.712
1 11:14:43.042 2:13.963
2 11:16:41.997 1:58.955 (238) Lukas Platt
3 11:18:36.640 1:54.643 1 11:14:38.009 2:13.680
4 11:20:27.724 1:51.084 2 11:16:31.935 1:53.926
5 11:22:39.158 2:11.434 3 11:18:22.446 1:50.511
6 11:25:00.091 2:20.933 4 11:20:31.892 2:09.446
7 11:26:48.998 5 11:24:08.281 3:36.389
8 11:30:40.470 3:51.472 6 11:27:00.650 2:52.369
9 11:32:43.581 2:03.11 7 11:28:50.050
8 11:30:59.428 2:09.378
(108) Stefan Ekerold 9 11:32:49.228 1:49.800
1 11:15:46.439 1:52.454
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IInt. Motocross Molin

| Klasse 1 Masters Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km
Practice odd numbers 29.06.2019 11:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:06:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm

(66) Tim Koch 11:25:19.156 1:52.311

1 11:14:46.668 2:19.990 11:29:03.912 3:44.756
11:16:44.644 1:57.976 11:30:56.063
11:18:37.742 1:53.008 11:33:21.363 2:25.300
11:20:28.879 1:51.137
11:24:53.065 4:24.186 (234) Stefan Frank
11:26:42.778 11:16:01.284 1:57.437
11:28:34.544 1:51.766 11:17:57.262 1:55.978
11:30:58.305 2:23.761 11:19:52.756 1:55.494
11:32:56.864 1:58.559 11:21:47.490 1:54.734
11:26:07.455 4:19.965
11:28:01.927 1:54.472
11:30:15.809 2:13.882

11:32:08.541 1:52.732

© 0 N o

© 00N Ok WN

(430) Sam Korneliussen

1 11:14:50.350 2:19.352
11:16:48.130 1:57.780
11:18:43.590 1:55.460
11:20:37.819 1:54.229 (46) Nico Jucker
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4
5 11:22:29.487 1:51.668 1 11:14:33.271 2:15.669
6 11:24:21.215 1:51.728 2 11:16:37.721 2:04.450
7 11:28:17.522 3:56.307 3 11:18:41.097 2:03.376
8 11:30:07.686 4 11:20:53.874 2:12.777
9 11:31:58.033 1:50.347 5 11:22:46.762 1:52.888
6 11:25:16.348 2:29.586
(94) Tomas Simko 7 11:27:09.843 1:53.495
1 11:14:48.210 2:17.881 8 11:31:04.803 3:54.960
2 11:16:46.664 1:58.454 9 11:32:59.540 1:54.737
3 11:18:39.715 1:53.051
4 11:20:42.961 2:03.246 (160) Manolis Kritikos
5 11:22:34.269 1 11:15:13.036 2:20.166
6 11:24:45.982 2:11.713 2 11:17:12.656 1:59.620
7 11:27:03.100 2:17.118 3 11:19:07.382 1:54.726
8 11:28:55.026 1:51.926 4 11:21:13.497 2:06.115
9 11:31:13.598 2:18.572 5 11:23:29.207 2:15.710
6 11:25:35.757 2:06.550
(834) Toni Hoffmann 7 11:27:29.524
1 11:14:56.183 2:24.144 8 11:29:53.291 2:23.767
2 11:16:52.892 1:56.709 9 11:32:03.540 2:10.249
3 11:21:04.244 4:11.352
4 11:22:57.863 1:53.619 (398) Leon Ast
5 11:25:28.019 2:30.156 1 11:16:15.122 2:06.341
6 11:27:19.483 2 11:18:09.213
3 11:20:18.967 2:09.754
(114) Davide Von Zitzewitz 4 11:22:13.306 1:54.339
1 11:14:09.650 2:10.356 5 11:25:53.554 3:40.248
11:16:07.635 1:57.985 6 11:27:48.103 1:54.549
11:18:12.907 2:05.272 7 11:30:11.113 2:23.010
11:20:06.662 1:53.755 8 11:32:05.551 1:54.438

11:21:59.724 1:53.062
11:25:32.606 3:32.882 (508) Nicolaj Damsgaard

O © O ~NOoO O~ WN

11:27:41.643 2:09.037 1 11:14:35.835 2:12.565
11:29:33.394 2 11:16:40.189 2:04.354
11:31:47.768 2:14.374 3 11:18:42.838 2:02.649
1 11:33:41.729 1:53.961 4 11:20:44.805 2:01.967
5 11:22:38.992
(760) Pascal Rauchenecker 6 11:24:43.553 2:04.561
1 11:14:40.810 2:03.266 7 11:26:38.290 1:54.737
2 11:16:34.114 1:53.304 8 11:28:57.514 2:19.224
3 11:18:34.664 2:00.550 9 11:31:01.720 2:04.206
4 11:21:51.741 3:17.077 10 11:33:14.856 2:13.136
5 11:23:43.731
(194) Bryan Engelen
1 11:15:17.890 2:14.069
2 11:17:23.311 2:05.421
3 11:19:16.885 1:53.574
4 11:21:10.200 1:53.315
5 11:23:26.845 2:16.645
Orbits
Timekeeping S.Kirchhof: S g2t ;\ erk of the course Frank Trampenau:
.. . www.mylaps.com
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhfer: posted at: h Licensed to: Camb Company GmbH
Race Director Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr.: MX-28/19 : P pany

Printed: 29.06.2019 11:35:25 Page 2/2



